Sealed quotations are invited from Bonafide / Enlisted / Reputed /Working contractors for “Annual rate 
Contract for repairing of fans & accessories of Office & Colony Complex of CMPDI, RI-1, ASANSOL“as per 
SCHEDULE (ANNEXURE-I) and TERMS & CONDITIONS given below:- 

a) Earnest Money                    : ` 473/- (Rupees four hundred Seventy three only)  

b) Date of Commencement of sale of 

Tender Documents 
: 23-Jun-17 (from 10.30 AM to 12.00 Noon) 

c) Last date of sale of Tender Documents : 03-July-17  up to 12.00 Noon 

d) Last date & time for submission of offers : 04-July -17 up to 01:00 PM.